
Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FOSTEREMMYLOU HALBMAIER 15.754 $2.001

SKIPDUSTY HALBMAIER 18.077 $2.002

DIXIE NUGGETMOLLIE WHITE 21.010 $2.003 HINESTON   LA

CORNBREADANNA OLINDE 21.371 $2.004 116420 4PORT ALLEN   LA

DENALISTELLA BECNEL 23.318 $2.005 6   

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUELAYTON REMEDIES 24.681 $2.006

MINIJAELYNN RIGGS 25.081 $2.007 MATHEWS   LA

TRIGGERCHANLEY RIVERS 37.269 $2.008 16   

 NATALIE BASS 37.722 $2.009

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 KINSLEY HUNT 999.000 $2.00999 16
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NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

Open 5D Barrels

139# Entries including any scratches:

$3,221.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.440 $347.001 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.510 $260.002 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.518 $173.003 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.560 $87.004 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

GET IT TO GOJOSLYN PARNELL 15.5705 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

NAMGIS KISSIN RIO BRAUDSHELBY GRIMSTEAD 15.5946

RUREADYTODESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.6887 110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.7998 110306 1MONTGOMERY   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8139 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HHR DOCTOR DIAMONDELIANA SHIDAKER 15.81710 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.83411 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.85712 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE 15.86313 47703 3LAFAYETTE   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.91714 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.92015 110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SWEET BAR OLENAHEIDI PRICE 15.975 $302.001 14176 4CHAUVIN   LA

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.003 $227.002 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SMART CHIKISUMMER THERIOT 16.055 $113.003 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

FRIVIOUSLY FAMEKIM PEPITONE 16.055 $113.003 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.0705 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.1996 96281 2RAYVILLE   LA

LITTLE G BROOKE MEREDITH 16.1996 114216 5KELLY   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.2138 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SOLO DRIFTERJOHN OSBORNE 16.2479 MOSON   TN

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.25510 56709 4BOURG   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.28311 109659 6AMITE   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 16.32312 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAVERICKAMANDA ADAMS 16.32513 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

JJJ CINCO DEMAYOSUMMER THERIOT 16.34514 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

KATCASSIDY CLAVIER 16.35015 56711 4HOUMA   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.35216 103732 6GRETNA   LA

POCOS ROCKET JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 16.36717 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

HAY I'M FAMOUSBROOKE BARBER 16.37018

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 16.41719 112363 2EROS   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JESSA DASH OF GLORYMICHAEL PARNELL 16.441 $258.001 76568 4SLAUGHTER   LA

LIL LUCKY BLUEROSEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.455 $193.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.466 $129.003 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.468 $64.004 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

BAD DIXIE GIRLSHERRY MAY 16.4985 8217 2ATHENS   LA

BELLA ANNPAM STEPHENSON 16.5326 24228 2EMERSON   AR

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.5437 108850 2MINDEN   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.6118 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.6509

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.65310 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.65911 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 16.66212 87341 4RAYNE   LA

BUFFALO SOLDIERJOSLYN PARNELL 16.73713 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 16.76314 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 16.79915 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.80416 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RIDING ON A GATORRAMSEY NELSON 16.82317 115432 6MARRERO   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.85218 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

SHOW DOWNS BAY ROXYELIANA SHIDAKER 16.92119 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BROTHERLISA CURRY 16.92820 26938 4CENTREVILLE   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AK COLONEL SMOOTHANNAH PROCTOR 16.941 $213.001 112681 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 16.956 $160.002 115402 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

BR ILIKEITLIKETHATASHLEA PIERCE 16.976 $107.003 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

BOGIESSMOOTHSUNRISEHEATHER CHADWICK 17.008 $53.004 113812 6ROBERT   LA

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 17.0285 115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

CD BAMA GOLDWANDA DAVIS 17.0736 100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BJS CATCH ME IF U CANWILL CAUTHEN 17.0847 MASON   TN

ALIBROOKEALEXIS ALEXANDER 17.0918 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAGNOLIAS FROSTSYLVIA VIDRINE 17.1059 98216 2DODSON   LA

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 17.19010 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

ROYAL RED FOXHUNTER TUGGLE 17.19811 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

LOCO LACEYKIM PEPITONE 17.21312 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.23413 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.24514 114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.25415 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

LEAVE ME A MEMOWILL CAUTHEN 17.26416 MASON   TN

FIREBALLBROOKE MEREDITH 17.26416 114216 5KELLY   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 17.28418 87341 4RAYNE   LA

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 17.34219 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 17.38620 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 17.41721 64388 4JACKSON   LA

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.43322 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.43823 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSESCARLET BRANTLEY 17.455 $169.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.469 $127.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PEPPY'S FOXY SHAZAMJOY CALO 17.512 $84.003 8189 4MANSURA   LA

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEAMANDA ADAMS 17.517 $42.004 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

MOJOJILL HUNT 17.5835 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

KINGS ARI HODARIELIZABETH REEME 17.5986 44336 2ATHENS   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.6087 107518 6AMITE   LA

FRENCHMANS JETTA BUGNICOLE AUTHEMENT 17.6188 56709 4BOURG   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.6679 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.79910 107518 6AMITE   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 18.08011 110385 6KENNER   LA

PAGES KINDLING FIREBLAIR LANDRY 18.08412 GONZALES   LA

TWO EYED RED STORMYABIGAIL GRAY 18.12713 114186 2DODSON   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 18.13914 113726 6LORANGER   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 18.14615 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 18.18616 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

EYE IN THE NIGHTSHERI BLACKWELL 18.30417 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FIRST DOWN GEORGEKARLEE SCHULKENS 18.35718 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

PEANUTANNIE JARRELL 19.04519 114919 5HINESTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 19.16620 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 19.42021 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

FRECKLES JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 19.51622 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

LIBERTYCHRISTINA MATTE 20.25123 108700 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SHYANNHUNTER TUGGLE 21.46024 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

 ADELYN PARR 25.73325 116202 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 915.171999 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TRAVELING FAST FEETTRAVIS CHILDRESS 915.523999 20211 6STARKVILLE   MS

EMIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.557999 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 915.655999 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 915.674999 106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.693999 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

MOJOHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.909999 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 915.976999 65321 4SCHRIEVERE   LA

JLB SWEET FIREWATERJOHN OSBORNE 916.036999 MOSON   TN

SMART HOLLYWOOD CHICKPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 916.301999 110300 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 916.333999 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTROSE WHITE 916.419999 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

GQ A GOLDEN NATIVESAMI SYLVESTER 916.524999 64770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GROSOREILLESPLAYMATEHEATHER CHADWICK 916.614999 113812 6ROBERT   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 916.796999 112362 2EROS   LA

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.840999 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 916.857999 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JUSTICEEMMALEAN CORTEZ 918.190999 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

FRENCH TEQUILIA SUNRISEKIM PEPITONE 918.420999 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 918.589999 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

 KAYLEIGH RUCKSTUHL 920.000999 117325 4GONZALES   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 999.000999 72730 6ANGIE   LA

PRICELESS THANKSCARLY SPIERS 999.000999 115231 6CARRIERE   MS

CHICS STAR SEEKERMICHAEL PARNELL 999.000999 76568 4SLAUGHTER   LA

VILLAGE PERKSHEIDI PRICE 999.000999 14176 4CHAUVIN   LA

STARLAKEN MOORE 999.000999 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ICE MANTIFFANY NEHLIG 999.000999

JC PEBBLESKIM PEPITONE 999.000999 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

WF ACE IN THE HOLEJANE COOPER 999.000999

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 999.000999 13289 4JACKSON   LA

WONDERS BAILIFFASHLEA PIERCE 999.000999 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

PILOT DAWN HANKINS 999.000999 48689 6CLINTON   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 999.000999 13289 4JACKSON   LA

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 999.000999 43942 4OCALA   FL

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 999.000999 13289 4JACKSON   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 999.000999 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

Page 5 of 13



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

Sr 5D Barrels

18# Entries including any scratches:

$172.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.213 $56.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

BAD DIXIE GIRLSHERRY MAY 16.4982 8217 2ATHENS   LA

BELLA ANNPAM STEPHENSON 16.5323 24228 2EMERSON   AR

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.6114 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 16.6625 87341 4RAYNE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.804 $47.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.8522 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

CD BAMA GOLDWANDA DAVIS 17.0733 100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 17.284 $39.001 87341 4RAYNE   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 17.4172 64388 4JACKSON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.4383 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

PEPPY'S FOXY SHAZAMJOY CALO 17.5124 8189 4MANSURA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 18.186 $30.001 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRAVELING FAST FEETTRAVIS CHILDRESS 915.523999 20211 6STARKVILLE   MS

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 915.655999 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTROSE WHITE 916.419999 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

ICE MANTIFFANY NEHLIG 999.000999

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 999.000999 43942 4OCALA   FL
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NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

Youth 5D Barrels

61# Entries including any scratches:

$587.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.510 $88.001 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

GET IT TO GOJOSLYN PARNELL 15.570 $53.002 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

RUREADYTODESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.688 $35.003 110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.7994 110306 1MONTGOMERY   LA

HHR DOCTOR DIAMONDELIANA SHIDAKER 15.8175 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.8576 103732 6GRETNA   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.9177 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.9208 110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.0039 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.070 $73.001 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.199 $37.002 96281 2RAYVILLE   LA

LITTLE G BROOKE MEREDITH 16.199 $37.002 114216 5KELLY   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 16.3234 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.3525 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 16.4176 112363 2EROS   LA

LIL LUCKY BLUEROSEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4557 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.4688 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.543 $59.001 108850 2MINDEN   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.643 $35.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.653 $23.003 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.6594 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BUFFALO SOLDIERJOSLYN PARNELL 16.7375 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 16.7996 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 16.8217 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

SHOW DOWNS BAY ROXYELIANA SHIDAKER 16.9218 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

AK COLONEL SMOOTHANNAH PROCTOR 16.9419 112681 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 16.95610 115402 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALIBROOKEALEXIS ALEXANDER 17.091 $44.001 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAGNOLIAS FROSTSYLVIA VIDRINE 17.105 $26.002 98216 2DODSON   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.153 $18.003 107518 6AMITE   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2344 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.2455 114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

PAGES KINDLING FIREBLAIR LANDRY 17.2476 GONZALES   LA

FIREBALLBROOKE MEREDITH 17.2647 114216 5KELLY   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.611 $29.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.667 $18.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.755 $12.003 107518 6AMITE   LA

TWO EYED RED STORMYABIGAIL GRAY 18.1274 114186 2DODSON   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 18.1465 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 18.1616 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

R J KINGS WHITE LADYBAILEY FALCON 18.6187 105341 3NEW IBERIA   LA

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 19.4208 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

 ADELYN PARR 21.8739 116202 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

RANGERREESE JAMES 22.69710 GONZALES   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 26.60211 110385 6KENNER   LA

AMALITEEMILY RYLAND 29.25512 114409 4LUTCHER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 915.171999 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 915.674999 106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.693999 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

SMART HOLLYWOOD CHICKPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 916.301999 110300 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 916.333999 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 916.723999

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.840999 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

RIDING ON A GATORRAMSEY NELSON 917.212999 115432 6MARRERO   LA

JUSTICEEMMALEAN CORTEZ 918.690999 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

PEANUTANNIE JARRELL 919.137999 114919 5HINESTON   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 999.000999 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 999.000999 113726 6LORANGER   LA

CORNBREADANNA OLINDE 999.000999 116420 4PORT ALLEN   LA

PRICELESS THANKSCARLY SPIERS 999.000999 115231 6CARRIERE   MS

STARLAKEN MOORE 999.000999 104226 6FOLSOM   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

Adult 3D Sidepot

18# Entries including any scratches:

$316.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.518 $95.001 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

NAMGIS KISSIN RIO BRAUDSHELBY GRIMSTEAD 15.594 $63.002

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE 15.8633 47703 3LAFAYETTE   LA

POCOS ROCKET JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 16.3674 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

HAY I'M FAMOUSBROOKE BARBER 16.3705

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.4666 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 17.028 $57.001 115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

ROYAL RED FOXHUNTER TUGGLE 17.198 $38.002 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.2543 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 17.3424 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.4695 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KINGS ARI HODARIELIZABETH REEME 17.598 $38.001 44336 2ATHENS   LA

FIRST DOWN GEORGEKARLEE SCHULKENS 18.357 $25.002 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 19.1663 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FRECKLES JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 19.5164 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

SHYANNHUNTER TUGGLE 21.4605 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 915.976999 65321 4SCHRIEVERE   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 916.796999 112362 2EROS   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 11 DIST CHALLENGE

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.4401 5109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.5182 446091 6GULFPORT   MS

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8133 372730 6ANGIE   LA

HHR DOCTOR DIAMONDELIANA SHIDAKER 15.8174 296696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.8575 1103732 6GRETNA   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.9176 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.0701 5101759 6COVINGTON   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.2132 46094 6ROBERT   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.2833 3109659 6AMITE   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.3524 2103732 6GRETNA   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LIL LUCKY BLUEROSEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4551 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.4662 4104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.6113 35784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.6594 2109674 6ROBERT   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 16.7995 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.8046 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RIDING ON A GATORRAMSEY NELSON 16.8237 115432 6MARRERO   LA

SHOW DOWNS BAY ROXYELIANA SHIDAKER 16.9218 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BOGIESSMOOTHSUNRISEHEATHER CHADWICK 17.0081 5113812 6ROBERT   LA

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 17.0282 4115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

CD BAMA GOLDWANDA DAVIS 17.0733 3100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2344 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.2545 1116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.4336 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.4387 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSESCARLET BRANTLEY 17.4551 5102932 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.4692 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MOJOJILL HUNT 17.5833 32384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.6084 2107518 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.6675 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 18.0806 110385 6KENNER   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 18.1397 113726 6LORANGER   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 18.1468 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 18.1869 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

FIRST DOWN GEORGEKARLEE SCHULKENS 18.35710 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 19.42011 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.2131 56094 6ROBERT   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.6112 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.8041 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

CD BAMA GOLDWANDA DAVIS 17.0732 4100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.4381 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 18.1861 527607 6PICAYUNE   MS

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HHR DOCTOR DIAMONDELIANA SHIDAKER 15.8171 596696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.8572 4103732 6GRETNA   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.9173 3108719 6GULFPORT   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.0704 2101759 6COVINGTON   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.3521 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

LIL LUCKY BLUEROSEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4552 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.6433 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.6594 2109674 6ROBERT   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 16.7995 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHOW DOWNS BAY ROXYELIANA SHIDAKER 16.9211 596696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.1532 4107518 6AMITE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2343 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.6111 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.7552 4107518 6AMITE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

OAKLEYAVA BELL 18.1461 5101725 6COVINGTON   LA

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 19.4202 4115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 26.6023 3110385 6KENNER   LA
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